27 July 2020 -
2 August 2020

July 2020 August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 27 July
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Tuesday 28 July

ail sitting 9:30 - 12:48am

=

00 - 0% ng with Pet

| Trdor (TR Ah B = Ao - .
| I 11:30 - 12:00 Minister to cover Residents Tenancy Bill for
Minister O"Brien (Convention Centre (Dail))

Wednesday 29 July

__ Dail sitting 9:30am - 11:48pm

¥ 17:00 - 21:00 Possibie Votes (Convention Centre (Dail)}

e)

Friday 31 July

Thursday 30 July

Dsil Sitting 9:30am - 11:56pm

9 15:00 - 16:30 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee Meeting on
Environment and Climate Action (Government buifdings)

Saturday 1 August

' Sunday 2 August
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Wednesday 5 August

Friday 7 August
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Monday 10 August Tuesday 11 August

Wednesday 12 August Thursday 13 August

Friday 14 August _ Saturday 15 August

Sunday 16 August
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1 7 Aug USt 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa  SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday 17 August Tuesday 18 August
Wednesday 19 August Thursday 20 August
Friday 21 August Saturday 22 August
Sunday 23 August
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24 August 2020 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday 24 August

Wednesday 26 August Thursday 27 August

Friday 28 August D _ Saturday 29 August

Sunday 30 August
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31 August 2020 -
6 September 2020

August 2020 September 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr 5a SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday 31 August

Tuesday 1 September

Wednesday 2 September
Déil reconvening
Dail sitting ~ 2pm - 9pm (Convention Centre}

W 14:02 - 14:34 Leaders Questions
I 14:34 - 15:14 Motion re Election of Member to Government
{Convention Centre)

Thursday__?: §eptember

1 10:30 - 11:04 Leaders Questiops
B 11:04 - 14:04 Possible Votes

Friday 4 September

Saturday 5 September

Sunday 6 September

Malcolm Noognan
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